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BATMETALWORK

PLASTIC PRODUCTS

Damp Proof Course (DPC)

LENGTHS AVAILABLE
100mm
150mm
225mm
300mm
338mm
375mm
450mm
600mm
900mm
1200mm

•  Delta Manuerwerkssperre 0.4mm black polythene DPC is manufactured from virgin 
PVC and satisfies the requirements of BS6515 for use as a standard damp proof course.

•  The DPC is embossed to improve mortar bonding and is supplied in a range of 
standard roll widths to suit varying uses and cavities in either brick or brick/block 
construction.

DPC Technical Specification

Test Result

Thickness EN ISO 1923 0.4mm

Weight EN 2 286/T" 280g/m2

Tear Resistance DIN 53354 od EN 29073/T3 15N/mm2

Elongation DIN 53354 od EN 29073/T3 >200%




